
MLP-Cup 2019
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

21 JAN 2019
City,Country

NUSSLOCH, GER

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-GER-01A-2019
ITF Supervisor 

Norbert Peick 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 625 AUT  HAMPEL, Lenny [1]

2 WC GER  EHRENSCHNEIDER, Nino

3 *1914 GER  NOVOTNY, David

4 *1029 AUT  AICHHORN, Jakob [12]

5 660 GBR  WATSON, Andrew [2]

6 *1040 SUI  HARTMEIER, Patrik

7 *1599 GER  ERDBORIES, Tillmann

8 *891 GER  SCHELL, Niklas [10]

9 664 GER  MEIS, Pascal [3]

10 WC USA  VENKAT, Varun

11 WC GER  STEINORTH, Torben

12 *671 CZE  JALOVIEC, Marek [9]

13 675 GBR  PENISTON, Ryan [4]

14 *1588 GER  JEBENS, Hendrik

15 *2526 ITA  POZZI, Davide

16 *571 POL  DRZEWIECKI, Karol [8]

17 *218 GER  WEHNELT, Kai [5]

18 *3088 GER  ALBUSZIES, Niklas

19 WC *1801 GER  LANG, Robin

20 *908 GER  MAYER, Patrick [11]

21 *412 CZE  GENGEL, Marek [6]

22 *2232 GER  STEINER, Maik

23 *1278 GER  CUBELIC, Karlo

24 *560 POL  WALKOW, Szymon [7]

Finals

 HAMPEL, Lenny [1]
 7-6(2) 6-2 

 NOVOTNY, David
 7-6(5) 7-6(3) 

 WATSON, Andrew [2]
 6-2 6-1 

 ERDBORIES, Tillmann
 7-6(4) 7-5 

 MEIS, Pascal [3]
 6-2 6-0 

 STEINORTH, Torben
 7-6(4) 6-4 

 PENISTON, Ryan [4]
 7-6(5) 6-2 

 DRZEWIECKI, Karol [8]
 6-1 6-2 

 WEHNELT, Kai [5]
 6-1 6-2 

 LANG, Robin
 5-7 7-5 [10-7] 

 GENGEL, Marek [6]
 7-5 6-2 

 WALKOW, Szymon [7]
 7-6(5) 3-6 [10-8] 

Qualifiers

 HAMPEL, Lenny [1]
 6-1 3-6 [10-6] 

 WATSON, Andrew [2]
 7-6(4) 7-6(2) 

 STEINORTH, Torben
 5-7 6-3 [10-4] 

 PENISTON, Ryan [4]
 7-6(4) 6-3 

 LANG, Robin
 6-2 6-1 

 WALKOW, Szymon [7]
 4-6 7-6(5) [10-6] 

# Seeded Players
1 HAMPEL, Lenny
2 WATSON, Andrew
3 MEIS, Pascal
4 PENISTON, Ryan
5 WEHNELT, Kai
6 GENGEL, Marek
7 WALKOW, Szymon
8 DRZEWIECKI, Karol

9 JALOVIEC, Marek
10 SCHELL, Niklas
11 MAYER, Patrick
12 AICHHORN, Jakob

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  20 JAN 2019 15:30 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 ALBUSZIES, Niklas (GER)
 Player representatives
 Tobias SIMON
 
 Signature

 Norbert Peick


